
Tues 26-Aug Centennial Coconino Kellis Deer Valley

Liberty Mingus Bradshaw

Mt. Ridge Flagstaff Ironwood

Willow Cyn. Prescott Millennium Valley Vista

Mohave Kingman Lee Will. Lake Havasu

Tuesday 2-Sep Deer Valley Centennial Valley Vista

Millennium Ironwood Mt. Ridge

Kellis Willow Cyn. Liberty

Bradshaw Mingus Flagstaff Mohave

Coconino Page Lee Williams

Thursday 4-Sep Page Bradshaw Mingus

Tuesday 9-Sep Bradshaw Ironwood Deer Valley Millennium

Coconino Kellis Kingman Page

Flagstaff Mt. Ridge Willow Cyn Lee Will.

Mingus Liberty Valley Vista

Prescott Centennial Mohave

Thursday 11-Sep Lake Havasu Lee Williams Kingman

Page Prescott Flagstaff

Tuesday 16-Sep Centennial Millennium Liberty

Ironwood Kellis Valley

Willow Cyn. Deer Valley Mt. Ridge

Lee Williams Mohave Bradshaw

Flagstaff Prescott Coconino Page

Tuesday 23-Sep Ironwood Flagstaff Kellis Millennium

Liberty Page Prescott Willow Cyn.

Mt. Ridge Coconin Mingus Centennial

Valley Vista Bradshaw Deer Valley

Kingman Lake Havasu Lee Will. Mohave

Tuesday 30-Sep Mt. Ridge Centennial Kellis



Deer Valley Ironwood Liberty

Valley Vista Willow Cyn. Millennium

Kingman Prescott Flagstaff Mohave

Thursday 2-Oct Bradshaw Page Kingman Prescott

Tuesday 7-Oct Ironwood Centennial Willow Cyn.

Kellis Millennium Deer Valley

Mt. Ridge Liberty Valley Vista

Prescott Mingus Coconino Bradshaw

Thursday 9-Oct Lee Williams Kingman Mingus Mohave

Tuesday 14-Oct Mohave Lee Will. Kingman Coconino

Thursday 16-Oct Bradshaw Centennial Kingman Mojave

Coconino Ironwood Valley Vista

Flagstaff Kellis Willow Cyn. Page

Mingus Mt. Ridge Millennium

Prescott Liberty Deer Valley Lee Williamns

Tuesday 21-Oct Centennial Ironwood Liberty

Kellis Millennium Mt. Ridge

Deer Valley Valley Vista Willow Cyn.

Thursday 23-Oct Mingus Page Coconino Flagstaff


